
H-3Wiring Device-Kellems
®

Single Pole Devices
Series 15 - 150 Ampere, 600V AC/250V DC
Plugs, Receptacles, Protective Caps and Weather Protective Covers

Enclosure Types 
3R, 4X, 12

Plugs, Male Plugs, Female
Description Color Male Plug Description Color Female Plug

150 amp,  
thermoplastic elastomer,
cable size #8 - #2 AWG.

Black 
White
Green
Red
Blue 

HBL15MBK
HBL15MW
HBL15MGN
HBL15MR
HBL15MBL

150 amp,  
thermoplastic elastomer,
cable size #8 - #2 AWG.

Black 
White
Green
Red
Blue 

HBL15FBK
HBL15FW
HBL15FGN
HBL15FR
HBL15FBL

Receptacles,  
Stud Type 11/16" x ¾"

Receptacles,  
Double Set Screw

Description Color
Female 
Receptacles

Male  
Receptacles Description

Female  
Receptacles

Male  
Receptacles

150 amp Panel Mount,  
thermoplastic, cable  
size #8 - #2 AWG.

Black 
White
Green
Red
Blue

HBL15FRSBK
HBL15FRSW
HBL15FRSGN
HBL15FRSR
HBL15FRSBL

HBL15MRSBK
HBL15MRSW
HBL15MRSGN
HBL15MRSR
HBL15MRSBL

150 amp Panel Mount,  
thermoplastic, cable  
size #8 - #2 AWG.

HBL15FRBK
HBL15FRW
HBL15FRGN
HBL15FRR
HBL15FRBL

HBL15MRBK
HBL15MRW
HBL15MRGN
HBL15MRR
HBL15MRBL

Protective Caps Weather Protective Covers

Description Color
Fits Male  
Devices

Fits Female  
Devices Description Color Catalog Number

Fits 150 amp plugs  
and receptacles.

Black 
White
Green
Red
Blue

HBL15MCAPBK
HBL15MCAPW
HBL15MCAPGN
HBL15MCAPR
HBL15MCAPBL

HBL15FCAPBK
HBL15FCAPW
HBL15FCAPGN
HBL15FCAPR
HBL15FCAPBL

Use with stud type 
or double set screw 
receptacles.

Black 
White
Green
Red
Blue 

HBL15NCBK
HBL15NCW
HBL15NCGN
HBL15NCR
HBL15NCBL




